
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Saturday, 25 September 2021

M M1/2/3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BUGATTI REIGN Last start Masters winner RIS, 11/09/2021, R1, M 1M 1M 3M M1/2J. Davis 486896 14/0261

 2 HARDAWAY HARADA Weighted points score DAP, 18/09/2021, R6, P 2P 1M 1P M1/2R. Marsden 488910 37/0336

 3 BIG BENNO Weighted points score RIC, 07/05/2021, R3, P 2P 1P 1P M2/2/2N. Bendeich 491124 8/0318

 4 SLIM SADIE Weighted points score BAT, 30/08/2021, R1, M 4M 5P 2P M3/2N. Bendeich 494465 6/0274

 5 TONNES OF ZIP Weighted points score DAP, 16/09/2021, R11, P 2P 4M 3M M3/1A. Bell 491440 11/0234

 6 MISS BRONTE Weighted points score BAT, 30/08/2021, R1, M 5M 7P 8P M3/2N. Bendeich 495657 2/0154

 7 FLASH MULCHER 1 Weighted points score BUL, 08/09/2021, R10, M 4M 7P 3M M3/2S. Fleming 493460 3/0150

1 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 21 September 2021 - 09:37 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Saturday, 25 September 2021

P MDN 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 COOPER'S DREAM Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DAP, 26/08/2021, R2, P (FEL)P 4P 2P M/1D. Smith 542148 0/0101

 2 CALL ME ROOSTER 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 14/09/2021, R1, P 7P 2P 4P M/1W. Knibbs 531336 0/072

 3 ENZO HERRERA First start M/1R. Brewer 543131 0/00

 4 FABIO'S ETHICS 1 First start M/1P. Mantach 537208 0/00

 5 JET PACK BALLO 1 Weighted points score BUL, 15/09/2021, R3, P 8P 5P 6P M/1A. Bell 536784 0/066

 6 BOBBY BIDEN 1 Weighted points score RIS, 31/07/2021, R4, Y 4Y 7P M/1S. Sealey 531613 0/048

 7 SHE'LL DO ROSE Weighted points score RIC, 31/08/2021, R3, P 5P 8P 8P M/1B. Williamson 507678 0/042

 8 MITHRIL BURNER Weighted points score RIS, 21/08/2021, R3, Y 8Y 7P M/1K. Perz 539188 0/030
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Saturday, 25 September 2021

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GOOD ODDS CRISSY Last start winner BUL, 18/08/2021, R7, P 1P 6P 7C 4/1/2A. Bell 497561 11/6130

 2 GOOD ODDS REBEL Dropping in grade RIC, 22/08/2021, R5, P 3P 3P 6P 4/1/2A. Bell 531156 14/5168

 3 TRENDY ETHICS Weighted points score DAP, 16/09/2021, R7, P 6P 7Y 6Y 4/1/2P. Mantach 498953 10/174

 4 BILLY BUCCA 2 Last start placegetter BUL, 15/09/2021, R10, P 3P 3P 3P 5/1A. Bell 499826 6/5219

 5 PURIFY VIRTUOSO Last start placegetter BUL, 15/09/2021, R8, P 3P 4P 4P 5/1G. Micallef 531243 7/4174

 6 ROCKSTAR COLADA 2 Last start placegetter BUL, 15/09/2021, R9, P 2P 5P 6P 5/4S. Evans 537110 1/0131

 7 PERFECT PATSY Last start placegetter BUL, 11/09/2021, R8, P 3P 7P 6P 5/4J. Brown 535813 1/0117

 8 FOREMAN Dropping in grade RIC, 17/09/2021, R12, P 6P 7P 7P 5/1A. Bell 517567 8/6159

 9 TO THE RIOTS 1 Weighted points score RIC, 19/09/2021, R7, P 4P 2P 2P 5/2A. Bell 535532 4/2183

 10 CALL ME SENORITA 1 Weighted points score NOW, 13/09/2021, R4, P 7P 1P 1P 5/1P. Massa 538644 4/3159

 11 LOFTY LASS 2 Weighted points score RIS, 11/09/2021, R7, Y 5Y 2P 1P 5/2L. Godden 533461 5/2158

 12 SENORITA JOY Weighted points score BUL, 11/09/2021, R6, P 6P 4P 7P 5/1S. Sealey 533702 5/4153

 13 FLASH MULCHER 2 Weighted points score BUL, 08/09/2021, R10, M 4M 7P 3M 5/4S. Fleming 493460 3/0150

 14 VELOCITY ELANA 2 Weighted points score RIC, 17/09/2021, R11, P 5P 4Y 3Y 5/3K. Perz 530417 2/1141

 15 RITZA REVIVAL Weighted points score BUL, 15/09/2021, R6, P 4P 4P 4P 5/4S. Hazlett 539117 1/0127

 16 HARRISON KEEPING Weighted points score DUB, 31/07/2021, R10, P 4P 1P 5/4S. Easey 541768 1/0124

 17 RAFAEL FEVER Weighted points score NOW, 23/08/2021, R4, P 5P 8P 2P 5/2S. Fairbairn 531217 7/2123

 18 DESPICABLE KAILA Weighted points score RIC, 20/08/2021, R4, P 7P 6P 4P 5/3S. Easey 523715 3/1118

 19 FANCY LIQUOR Weighted points score RIC, 13/08/2021, R9, P 6P 6P 4P 5/3I. Forno 538369 2/1114

 20 IT'S A MOMENT Weighted points score DAP, 18/09/2021, R5, P 5P 7P (FEL)P 5/4A. Bell 534731 4/0111

 21 MCTAVISH Weighted points score BUL, 15/09/2021, R6, P 5P 7P 7P 5/4S. Hazlett 545698 1/0106

 22 WINLOCK LLOYD Weighted points score NOW, 20/09/2021, R9, P 4P 5P 8P 5/4S. Mccaig 535616 2/0105

 23 KATARA LOVE 3 Weighted points score DAP, 16/09/2021, R3, P 5P 2P 7P 5/4J. Smart 538341 1/0105

 24 REFERRAL 3 Weighted points score RIC, 19/09/2021, R6, P 6P 7P 4P 5/4J. Smart 538345 1/0102

 25 MONTANA GIRL Weighted points score RIC, 08/09/2021, R9, P 8P 6P 6P 5/2R. Turner 498149 3/299

 26 CANVAS 1 Weighted points score BUL, 11/09/2021, R8, P 4P 6P 6P 5/4R. Morley 524407 5/093

 27 FAWN FLASH Weighted points score BUL, 01/09/2021, R4, P 6P 8P 8P 5/4P. Frendo 534511 1/093

 28 STILTON STELLA 1 Weighted points score RIS, 11/09/2021, R6, Y 4Y 3Y 7Y 5/3K. Perz 498947 5/185

 29 ROCKSTAR LITA Weighted points score DAP, 20/05/2021, R3, P 8P 1P 6P 5/4C. Nutt 534264 1/083

 30 ZSA ZSA EXPRESS 1 Weighted points score BUL, 11/09/2021, R8, P 6P 8P 8P 5/3S. Sealey 531979 2/160
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Saturday, 25 September 2021

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BILLY BUCCA 2 Last start placegetter BUL, 15/09/2021, R10, P 3P 3P 3P 5/1A. Bell 499826 6/5219

 2 PURIFY VIRTUOSO Last start placegetter BUL, 15/09/2021, R8, P 3P 4P 4P 5/1G. Micallef 531243 7/4174

 3 ROCKSTAR COLADA 2 Last start placegetter BUL, 15/09/2021, R9, P 2P 5P 6P 5/4S. Evans 537110 1/0131

 4 PERFECT PATSY Last start placegetter BUL, 11/09/2021, R8, P 3P 7P 6P 5/4J. Brown 535813 1/0117

 5 FOREMAN Dropping in grade RIC, 17/09/2021, R12, P 6P 7P 7P 5/1A. Bell 517567 8/6159

 6 TO THE RIOTS 1 Weighted points score RIC, 19/09/2021, R7, P 4P 2P 2P 5/2A. Bell 535532 4/2183

 7 CALL ME SENORITA 1 Weighted points score NOW, 13/09/2021, R4, P 7P 1P 1P 5/1P. Massa 538644 4/3159

 8 LOFTY LASS 2 Weighted points score RIS, 11/09/2021, R7, Y 5Y 2P 1P 5/2L. Godden 533461 5/2158

 9 SENORITA JOY Weighted points score BUL, 11/09/2021, R6, P 6P 4P 7P 5/1S. Sealey 533702 5/4153

 10 FLASH MULCHER 2 Weighted points score BUL, 08/09/2021, R10, M 4M 7P 3M 5/4S. Fleming 493460 3/0150

 11 VELOCITY ELANA 2 Weighted points score RIC, 17/09/2021, R11, P 5P 4Y 3Y 5/3K. Perz 530417 2/1141

 12 RITZA REVIVAL Weighted points score BUL, 15/09/2021, R6, P 4P 4P 4P 5/4S. Hazlett 539117 1/0127

 13 HARRISON KEEPING Weighted points score DUB, 31/07/2021, R10, P 4P 1P 5/4S. Easey 541768 1/0124

 14 RAFAEL FEVER Weighted points score NOW, 23/08/2021, R4, P 5P 8P 2P 5/2S. Fairbairn 531217 7/2123

 15 DESPICABLE KAILA Weighted points score RIC, 20/08/2021, R4, P 7P 6P 4P 5/3S. Easey 523715 3/1118

 16 FANCY LIQUOR Weighted points score RIC, 13/08/2021, R9, P 6P 6P 4P 5/3I. Forno 538369 2/1114

 17 IT'S A MOMENT Weighted points score DAP, 18/09/2021, R5, P 5P 7P (FEL)P 5/4A. Bell 534731 4/0111

 18 MCTAVISH Weighted points score BUL, 15/09/2021, R6, P 5P 7P 7P 5/4S. Hazlett 545698 1/0106

 19 WINLOCK LLOYD Weighted points score NOW, 20/09/2021, R9, P 4P 5P 8P 5/4S. Mccaig 535616 2/0105

 20 KATARA LOVE 3 Weighted points score DAP, 16/09/2021, R3, P 5P 2P 7P 5/4J. Smart 538341 1/0105

 21 REFERRAL 3 Weighted points score RIC, 19/09/2021, R6, P 6P 7P 4P 5/4J. Smart 538345 1/0102

 22 MONTANA GIRL Weighted points score RIC, 08/09/2021, R9, P 8P 6P 6P 5/2R. Turner 498149 3/299

 23 CANVAS 1 Weighted points score BUL, 11/09/2021, R8, P 4P 6P 6P 5/4R. Morley 524407 5/093

 24 FAWN FLASH Weighted points score BUL, 01/09/2021, R4, P 6P 8P 8P 5/4P. Frendo 534511 1/093

 25 STILTON STELLA 1 Weighted points score RIS, 11/09/2021, R6, Y 4Y 3Y 7Y 5/3K. Perz 498947 5/185

 26 ROCKSTAR LITA Weighted points score DAP, 20/05/2021, R3, P 8P 1P 6P 5/4C. Nutt 534264 1/083

 27 ZSA ZSA EXPRESS 1 Weighted points score BUL, 11/09/2021, R8, P 6P 8P 8P 5/3S. Sealey 531979 2/160
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Saturday, 25 September 2021

P 5 472 1-2

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ROCK BURNER Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 2P 5/4J. Brown 535807 1/0171

 2 TAKAHI CHISUM Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 3P 5/4J. Bertinato 538993 1/0168

 3 TAKAHI MEL Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 5P 5/4J. Bertinato 499236 2/0165

 4 MINI MOSCATO Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 3Y 5/4S. Easey 539384 1/0150

 5 MR. BEAN KEEPING Grade order Grade 5 7P 2P 7P 5/4A. Bell 531293 2/0144

 6 VELOCITY ELANA 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 4Y 3Y 5/4K. Perz 530417 2/0141

 7 ROCKSTAR NEWBOLD 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 5P 2P 5/4S. Evans 529841 1/0138

 8 ROCKSTAR COLADA 1 Grade order Grade 5 2P 5P 6P 5/4S. Evans 537110 1/0131

 9 SOOK LA Grade order Grade 5 6P 8P 7P 5/4W. Knibbs 535377 1/0110

 10 KATARA LOVE 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 2P 7P 5/4J. Smart 538341 1/0105

 11 REFERRAL 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 7P 4P 5/4J. Smart 538345 1/0102

 12 TRICKY TRENEAR Grade order Grade 5 4P 7P 6P 5/3P. Bailey 532570 2/187
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Saturday, 25 September 2021

P 5 472 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PHASE Last start placegetter MAT, 20/09/2021, R10, P 2P 3P 4P 5/1M. Eberand 534684 9/3219

 2 CROWDZA DAZZLED Last start Provincial winner BUL, 15/09/2021, R8, P 1P 1P 1P 5/3S. Hazlett 536985 6/1264

 3 ZAMBORA TAN Dropping in grade NOW, 13/09/2021, R8, P 4P 6P 1P 5/1P. Massa 521020 14/10138

 4 LIGHTNING OWL Weighted points score DAP, 18/09/2021, R5, P 4P 6P 2P 5/1N. Brown 531211 9/3199

 5 SANDAVE DIAMOND Weighted points score RIC, 17/09/2021, R7, P 4P 6P 1P 5/1R. Marsden 532548 7/3168

 6 LOFTY LASS 1 Weighted points score RIS, 11/09/2021, R7, Y 5Y 2P 1P 5/3L. Godden 533461 5/1158

 7 KRAKATOAN 2 Weighted points score BUL, 15/09/2021, R7, P 4P 4P 4P 5/1S. Hazlett 535459 6/4156

 8 ROCKSTAR NEWBOLD 2 Weighted points score BUL, 15/09/2021, R5, P 7P 5P 2P 5/4S. Evans 529841 1/0138

 9 REBELLING 1 Weighted points score BUL, 15/09/2021, R5, P 6P (FEL)P 2P 5/2J. Rudd 535111 4/2138

 10 KATARA LOVE 2 Weighted points score DAP, 16/09/2021, R3, P 5P 2P 7P 5/4J. Smart 538341 1/0105

 11 REFERRAL 2 Weighted points score RIC, 19/09/2021, R6, P 6P 7P 4P 5/4J. Smart 538345 1/0102

 12 STILTON STELLA 2 Weighted points score RIS, 11/09/2021, R6, Y 4Y 3Y 7Y 5/1K. Perz 498947 5/385
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Saturday, 25 September 2021

P MDN 472 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FOXY ONE Last start placegetter BUL, 15/09/2021, R3, P 3P (FEL)P 4P M/1S. Hazlett 538707 0/0106

 2 WAR WEAPON Last start placegetter DAP, 18/09/2021, R1, P 3P 6P 3C M/1N. Brown 544939 0/0101

 3 EBBY DECLAN Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts MAT, 30/08/2021, R2, P

BUL, 25/08/2021, R2, P

(FEL)P 2P 2P M/1M. Eberand 542877 0/0119

 4 PAT FOOT CHARLIE 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts BUL, 11/09/2021, R1, P

RIC, 29/08/2021, R2, P

7P 2P 3P M/1J. Smart 538342 0/0110

 5 ALBURY FELLA Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts RIC, 03/09/2021, R2, P

RIC, 29/08/2021, R2, P

6P 3P 2P M/1L. Galea 537823 0/0110

 6 CALL ME ROOSTER 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 14/09/2021, R1, P 7P 2P 4P M/1W. Knibbs 531336 0/072

 7 NICE EBBY First start M/1M. Eberand 542880 0/00

 8 ZIPPING ROWAN First start M/1T. Simmons 545560 0/00

 9 PARADE 1 Weighted points score GBN, 10/09/2021, R1, P 4P 4P 7P M/1R. Morley 539288 0/0127

 10 KOLBABA 1 Weighted points score DAP, 18/09/2021, R1, P 8P 4P 7P M/1R. Morley 539282 0/066

 11 ARWEN'S ANGER 1 Weighted points score BUL, 11/09/2021, R1, P 6P 5P 7Y M/1K. Perz 539191 0/045

 12 ROCK HAMMER 1 Weighted points score BUL, 01/09/2021, R1, P 5P 8P 7P M/1K. Perz 539190 0/038
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Saturday, 25 September 2021

P NG1-4 472 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 EBBY INFRARED 1 Weighted points score MAT, 20/09/2021, R8, P 3P 3P 6C 1/2M. Eberand 521735 41/30308

 2 COP MAGNET Last start placegetter DAP, 16/09/2021, R6, P 2P 1P 1P 2/1/2A. Bell 532361 12/6324

 3 MACK BOY 2 Last start winner BUL, 15/09/2021, R7, P 1P 2P 7P 3/1/2P. Goodsell 530570 8/6270

 4 TRUNKEY ROSE 1 Last start placegetter DAP, 02/09/2021, R3, P 2P 5P 5C 3/1/2L. Godden 520295 12/5282

 5 RITZA TOMMY 2 Last start Provincial winner BUL, 11/09/2021, R2, P 1P 1P 1P 3/1/2A. Bell 529685 10/6294

 6 INSANE FURY Dropping in grade BUL, 25/08/2021, R6, P 4P 4P 2P 3/1/2G. Micallef 531244 8/6195

 7 CANVAS 2 Weighted points score BUL, 11/09/2021, R8, P 4P 6P 6P 4/1/2R. Morley 524407 5/493
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Saturday, 25 September 2021

P NG 590 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SUPER ESTRELLA Last start winner DAP, 18/09/2021, R7, P 1P 2P 1P 1/2D. Smith 535095 16/8418

 2 PRIM AND PROPER Last start placegetter DAP, 18/09/2021, R7, P 2P 5P 1P 1/1D. Smith 500937 20/13234

 3 CLASSY ETHICS 2 Weighted points score DAP, 02/09/2021, R8, P 5P 6C 2C 1/1D. Smith 498956 9/8230

 4 ICE CREAM STORY 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 19/09/2021, R8, P 2P 2P 3P 3/1/2D. Smith 532514 12/1330

 5 MR. IBROX Last start placegetter RIC, 17/09/2021, R5, P 3P 2P 5P 5/2I. Forno 531305 3/2183

 6 OH FIVE SURPRISE Weighted points score RIC, 17/09/2021, R5, P 7P 6P 7P 5/4P. Withers 521018 6/0150
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Saturday, 25 September 2021

P 4 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PACIFIC GOLD Last start winner RIC, 14/09/2021, R3, P 1P 2P 1P 4/1/2A. Meredith 536517 6/4282
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Saturday, 25 September 2021

P 5 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BILLY BUCCA 1 Last start placegetter BUL, 15/09/2021, R10, P 3P 3P 3P 5/1A. Bell 499826 6/5219

 2 TO THE RIOTS 2 Weighted points score RIC, 19/09/2021, R7, P 4P 2P 2P 5/2A. Bell 535532 4/2183

 3 CALL ME SENORITA 2 Weighted points score NOW, 13/09/2021, R4, P 7P 1P 1P 5/1P. Massa 538644 4/3159

 4 STILTON CORKY Weighted points score RIC, 17/09/2021, R4, P 6P 4P 8Y 5/1K. Perz 520246 7/679

 5 ZSA ZSA EXPRESS 2 Weighted points score BUL, 11/09/2021, R8, P 6P 8P 8P 5/3S. Sealey 531979 2/160
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Saturday, 25 September 2021

P 1 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HARDAWAY RANGER Last start placegetter BUL, 08/09/2021, R5, P 2P 2P 1P 1/2R. Marsden 529645 16/13372

 2 EBBY INFRARED 2 Last start placegetter MAT, 20/09/2021, R8, P 3P 3P 6C 1/2M. Eberand 521735 41/8308
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Saturday, 25 September 2021

P 3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RITZA TOMMY 1 Last start winner BUL, 11/09/2021, R2, P 1P 1P 1P 3/1/2A. Bell 529685 10/3294
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Saturday, 25 September 2021

P M 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 IMPROBABLE Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GOS, 15/06/2021, R3, P

BUL, 26/05/2021, R1, P

BUL, 18/05/2021, R2, P

2P 3P 2P M/1S. Evans 532600 0/0130

 2 PAT FOOT CHARLIE 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts BUL, 11/09/2021, R1, P

RIC, 29/08/2021, R2, P

7P 2P 3P M/1J. Smart 538342 0/0110

 3 TARAWI PEPPA First start M/1W. Sugars 538710 0/00

 4 FABIO'S ETHICS 2 First start M/1P. Mantach 537208 0/00

 5 PARADE 2 Weighted points score GBN, 10/09/2021, R1, P 4P 4P 7P M/1R. Morley 539288 0/0127

 6 KOLBABA 2 Weighted points score DAP, 18/09/2021, R1, P 8P 4P 7P M/1R. Morley 539282 0/066

 7 JET PACK BALLO 2 Weighted points score BUL, 15/09/2021, R3, P 8P 5P 6P M/1A. Bell 536784 0/066

 8 BOBBY BIDEN 2 Weighted points score RIS, 31/07/2021, R4, Y 4Y 7P M/1S. Sealey 531613 0/048

 9 ARWEN'S ANGER 2 Weighted points score BUL, 11/09/2021, R1, P 6P 5P 7Y M/1K. Perz 539191 0/045
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Saturday, 25 September 2021

P 1 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ICE CREAM STORY 3 Weighted points score RIC, 19/09/2021, R8, P 2P 2P 3P 1/2D. Smith 532514 12/10330
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Saturday, 25 September 2021

P 3 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MACK BOY 1 Last start winner BUL, 15/09/2021, R7, P 1P 2P 7P 3/1/2P. Goodsell 530570 8/6270

 2 TRUNKEY ROSE 2 Last start placegetter DAP, 02/09/2021, R3, P 2P 5P 5C 3/1/2L. Godden 520295 12/5282

16 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 21 September 2021 - 09:37 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Saturday, 25 September 2021

P 5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KRAKATOAN 1 Weighted points score BUL, 15/09/2021, R7, P 4P 4P 4P 5/1S. Hazlett 535459 6/4156

 2 REBELLING 2 Weighted points score BUL, 15/09/2021, R5, P 6P (FEL)P 2P 5/2J. Rudd 535111 4/2138

17 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 21 September 2021 - 09:37 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Saturday, 25 September 2021

P M 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ROCK HAMMER 2 Weighted points score BUL, 01/09/2021, R1, P 5P 8P 7P M/1K. Perz 539190 0/038
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